Term Start Date: May 31, 2016

Term End Date: August 4, 2016

San Bernardino Valley College

Priority A: DSP&S,EOPS,
Veterans,Foster Youth,
Cal Works.

Mon, April 18th

Tue, April 19t

Wed, April 20t

Priority B: 40-100 units
at SBVC, Athletes, Valley
Bound, STAR, MCHS, Int’|
Students.

Thur, April 21°

Fri, April 22

Sat, April 23™

Priority C: 30-39.9 units
at SBVC.

Sun, April 24t

Mon, April 25

Tue, April 26t

Priority D: 15-29.9 units
at SBVC.

Wed, April 27t

Thur, April 28t

Fri, April 29"

Priority E: 0-14.9 units at
SBVC.

Sat, April 30"

Sun, May 1

Mon, May 2"

Priority F: New &
Returning students who
completed the Student
Success Process or met
the assessment waiver
prior to registration date
“F”.

Tue, May 3™

Wed, May 4t

Thur, May 5%

Open Registration:
Students with more than
100 units completed at
SBVC or SBCCD, Bachelor
degree or higher,
approved H.S.
Concurrent students.

Fri, May 6%

Open Registration
continues ...

Mon, May 30™" 2016

***Last Day for High School Students to submit Application Packet for admission: | Mon, May 16, 2016

Students who have completed 100 or more combined degree applicable units within the San Bernardino Community College
District are not eligible for Priority Registration (Title 5; Section 58108 (I) (2).

The Student Success Act of 2012 requires that all students have an educational plan showing a clear path leading towards
their academic and/or career goal. New students who have not completed the student success process (orientation,
assessment, ed plan) will not receive Priority Registration. Please make an appointment with General Counseling (909) 384-
4404.

SBVC Student Services Mission: To provide a system of support services that enhances student success and
achievement of educational goals.


http://www.valleycollege.edu/admissions-financial-aid/admissions-records/admissions/hs_concurrent_enroll

